

# Launch of new Diadrom website

Diadrom would like to wish you a great start of 2022 and looking forward to kickstart the year with our customers, employees, and partners with launching our new website!

Our ambition with the new website is to highlight our solutions and software with reference cases and additional information to underline of expertise of Diagnostics of Autotech. Link to website: https://www.diadrom.se/

## For any questions about the content of the press release, contact:

Carl Johan Andersson, CEO, Diadrom Holding AB (publ), telephone: +46 733-31 11 13, Viktor Eliasson, Deputy CEO & Sales Director, Diadrom Holding AB (publ), telephone +46 733-31 11 15.

# **About Diadrom Holding AB**

Diadrom Holding AB (publ) is a product and specialist consulting company in the diagnostics of Autotech. Autotech is developing rapidly because of increased electrification and digitization in the automotive sector. Diadrom is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market (ticker DIAH). www. diadrom.se/

Partner Fondkommission AB (telephone 031-761 22 30, www.partnerfk.se) is the Company's Certified Adviser on Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

## **Image Attachments**

Diadrom Logo White Diadrom Software Diadrom Logo Black

#### **Attachments**

Launch of new Diadrom website